GemSUN Buckingham
20W LED Solar System
A True Dusk to Dawn Solution
Our system operates from sunset to sunrise for 365 days per
year across mainland UK*1. Outside of mainland UK? - Give our
solar team a call to assess suitability.
Easy Installation
Our solar solution is designed for quick installation utilising

Optic 1 - 360° beam for wide area lighting.
Fig.8
Order Codes
89mm (No Spigot) Column - 20W LED Post Top Light & Solar System
GSB20-DAX-B-200-60-19GV-89 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 2700K PIR Galvanised 89
GSB20-DAW-B-200-60-19GV-89 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 3000K PIR Galvanised 89
GSB20-DAN-B-200-60-19GV-89 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 4000K PIR Galvanised 89
101mm (No Spigot) Column - 20W LED Post Top Light & Solar System
GSB20-DAX-B-200-60-19GV-101 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 2700K PIR Galvanised 101
GSB20-DAW-B-200-60-19GV-101 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 3000K PIR Galvanised 101
GSB20-DAN-B-200-60-19GV-101 GemSun Buckingham 20W Solar System 12V 4000K PIR Galvanised 101
Key
*1 - Subject to correct installation in accordance with Gemma Lighting’s GemSUN 20W install instructions. Will operate 365
       days per year based on a combined operation of 14hrs @ 20% and 2hrs @ 100% with 720 nightly activations of 10 seconds
       or 120 activations of 60 seconds (trigger hold time of PIR sensor).
*2 - If retrofitting to existing columns please consult with a structural engineer to ensure foundations and column are suitable
        for weight and size of equipment. See Wind Zone Guide for more information.
*3 - Every road is different, so a lighting design is required to confirm LUX levels meet BS standard. This is offered as a
        free service from Gemma Lighting.
NB: Gemma Lighting’s standard terms and conditions apply to this solar lighting solution. Information correct at the time of
        publication; V20250120.
Dimensions & Weight UK Wind Zone Guide
Wind Terrain 3.5m Column Height
(Total Height w/ Bracket & Panel = 5M)
5m Column Height
(Total Height w/ Bracket & Panel = 6M)
Region Category 3.5m Dia 3.5m Order Code 4.5m Dia 4.5m Order Code
Light
II 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
III 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
Medium
II 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
III 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
Heavy
II 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
III 89mm 3.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR 89mm 4.5TC-RM-89-SOLAR
Extra Heavy II 101mm 3.5TC-RM-101-SOLAR 101mm 4.5TC-RM-101-SOLAR
III 101mm 3.5TC-RM-101-SOLAR 101mm 4.5TC-RM-101-SOLAR
ARM - Armagh
ANG - Anglesey
BED - Bedfordshire
BUC - Buckinghamshire
CAM - Cambridgeshire
CDF - Cardiff
CLE - Cleveland
DER - Darlington
DER - Derbyshire
DLO - Derry / Londonderry
FAL - Falkirk
FER - Fermanagh
FLT - Flintshire
GLO - Greater London
GMA - Greater Manchester
GWY - Gwynedd
H&W - Hereford & Worcester
HAM - Hampshire
HER - Hertfordshire
HLP - Hartlepool
INV - lnveraclyde
LEI - Leicestershire
MER - Merseyside
MID - Middlesbrough
MGL - Mid Glamorgan
NLC - North Lincolnshire
NOR - Northamptonshire
NOT - Nottinghamshire
NWS - North West Somerset
PLY - Plymouth
RCT - Rhondda Cynon Taff
REN - Renfrewshire
SHR - Shropshire
SOT - Stockton on Tees
STA - Staffordshire